PRODUCT DATASHEET
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 – 9190.ETAD
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice.
Doc #: 225T01 - 20.0 1 (2) 01/01/2019
Etatron GB Ltd
  Etatron GB Ltd, Newlin Business Park, Exchange Road, Lincoln LN6 3AB
  Phone: +44 (0)1522 852397
e-mail: sales@etatron.co.uk – web: www.etatron.co.uk

Valve
Size
AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVDF Pump
Head
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
BD0079**00000 79 95 12 11 10 10 60 72
10 0.25
¾” Gm BD0135**00000 135 162 10 8 10 8 103 122
BD0158**00000 158 - 8 - 8 - 120 -
BD0150**00000 150 180 7.5 6 7.5 6 60 72
1” Gm
BD0257**00000 257 308 6 5 6 5 103 122
BD0300**00000 300 - 5 - 5 - 120 -
BD0278**00000 278 334 3.5 3 3.5 3 60 72
BD0478**00000 478 574 2.5 2 2.5 2 103 122
BD0535**00000 535 - 2 - 2 - 120 -
BD0278**00000 278 334 4 3.5 4 3.5 60 72
BD0478**00600 478 574 3 2.5 3 2.5 103 122
BD0535**00600 535 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 120 -